DOUNESIDE HOUSE

ROYAL DEESIDE

THECONSERVATORY

’ DINNER MENU AVAILABLE 6P - 8.45°M ‘

TO START

SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with sourdough bread (vg)

TULLYNESSLE VENISON CARPACCIO
Garden beetroot, apple, pine nuts, truffle (vg, n)

GARDEN LEEK ROYALE

Confit garden potato, herb purée, leek ash (vg)

CONFIT NORTH SEA COD

Maitake, garden apple, ponzu, miso sauce

TWICE-BAKED CHEESE SOUFFLE
White onion fondue, crispy cheese, herb oil (v)

TO FOLLOW

£10

£14

£12

£14

£13

HIGHLAND BEEF FEATHERBLADE
Pomme purée, braised leek, greens, jus gras

GARDEN BEETROOT TART

Inverloch goat’s cheese, baby onions, roasted nuts, endive salad (v)

CONFIT DUCK LEG

Pomme Annaq, spiced red cabbage, Madeira jus

SCOTTISH SALMON

Garden beetroot, confit potatoes, Stornoway black pudding,

kaffir lime sauce

WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Puffed rice, pickled mushrooms, baby leeks (vg)

TO FINISH

£23

£21

£28

£22

£20

EARL GREY PANNA COTTA
Bergamot, candied pecans (vg)

SEASONAL FRUIT CRUMBLE
Pecan crumble, vanilla custard (v)

JAPANESE SOUFFLE CHEESECAKE
Caramelised plums, candied almonds, sake créme anglaise (v)

DARK CHOCOLATE CREMOSA
Butternut squash, spiced pumpkin ice cream (v)

SCOTTISH ARTISAN CHEESES
Oatcakes, Deeside honeycomb, grapes, candied nuts (v, n)

£14

£11

£15

£14

£18

Please do let us know if you have any food allergens or special dietary needs.

We can provide a full allergen menu on request.

Service is not included. Gratuities are at your discretion and shared equally

among the Douneside team. Thank you.

DAILY SPECIALS

TO START -

GAME BIRD £14
Truffle pomme

mousseline, pickled

currants, game jus

TO FOLLOW -

DOUNESIDE £22
FISH AND CHIPS

Crushed peas, chips,

lemon, tartare sauce

TO FINISH -

BAKED CUSTARD £12
Bramble, caramelised
apple, croissant tuile (v)

SIDES

Seasonal vegetables £5
Pomme purée £5
Chunky chips £5
House bread with £5
aged oil and balsamic

PETIT FOURS

Coffee and handmade £8
petit fours

We believe in sourcing the
finest Scottish ingredients,
many of which come directly
from our own estate and
walled kitchen garden.




